
NORTH QUINCY RED RAIDERS FOOTBALL 2014
40 Alex Chen* 12 FB/DE 56 Garrett Kulig 11 OL/DE
7 Andrew Kiley* 12 QB 8 Brendan Ganno 10 WR/DB
5 Bryan Turner 12 WR/DB 11 Eric Huang 10 RB/DB
13 Corneulis Koch 12 FB/LB 25 Liam O'Connor 10 RB/LB
2 Dayvon Jones 12 RB/SS 63 Mike Oldham 10 OL/DL
68 Dominic DiPalmo 12 OL/DL 55 Ryan Manning 10 OL/DE
22 Eric Cohane-Jones 12 WR/FS 48 Tom Koch 10 RB/LB
54 Fred Barsamian 12 C/DE 58 Josh Dos Santos 10 OL/DL
67 Freddy Flynn 12 C/NG 59 Kelvin Devarie 10 TE/DE
75 Hong Gao Chen 12 OL/DE 76 David Wang 10 WR/DE
15 Joe Gaglione 12 WR/LB 17 Brendan Kingsbury 10 RB/DE/K
34 Marcello Toscanini 12 RB/LB Stephan Bui 9 OL/DL
57 Nick Manning 12 RG/DT Sam Serjani 9 WR/DB
3 Soloman Umoren 12 WR/LB Sam Elouiza 9 RB/DB
23 Will Bronske 12 WR/DB Romeo Miller 9 WR/DB
44 Zack Dangora* 12 FB/LB Raphy Veras 9 OL/DL
30 Jhani Johnson 12 RB/LB Luca Smith 9 RB/LB
29 Aidan Brown 11 WR/DB Josh Moore 9 OL/DL
9 Christian Roman 11 WR/DB Jimmy Huynh 9 TE/LB
50 Connor Crammond 11 OL/DL Jeff Sullivan 9 OL/DL
77 Conor Pound 11 LG/DE Jake Roos 9 TE/DE
72 Derek Huynh 11 RT/NG Jake Bianculli 9 OL/DE
41 Jake Grady 11 OL/LB Jaheil Holley 9 RB/LB
18 Jake Petersen 11 WR/DB Dimitri Legaspi 9 QB/DB
19 Jeremy Downey 11 RB/LB Devin Ganno 9 RB/LB
10 Joe Fallon 11 QB 53 Dara Griffin 9 K/OL/LB
69 Joe Zingg 11 OL/DL Conor Donagy 9 WR/DB
21 Joel Lawless 11 RB/LB Chris Donaghy 9 QB/DB
4 John Le 11 WR/DB Casey Maynard 9 WR/DB
74 Seamus Broughton 11 LT/DL Brian Jackson 9 OL/DE
6 Sean Curran-Cross 11 WR/DB Alex Pham 9 RB/DB
16 Tom Whooley 11 WR/DB Liam Murphy 9 OL/DL
64 Jack Ryder 11 OL/DB
78 Anthony Thornhill 11 OL/DL

*Captains

Head Coach: Mark Nutley
Assistant Coaches:
     Ed DeWitt
     Mike Hanson
     AdamTragellis
     Nick Gizzarelli
     Tom Carter
     Peter Chrisolm



NORTH QUINCY RED RAIDERS FOOTBALL 2014
2 Dayvon Jones 12 RB/SS
3 Soloman Umoren 12 WR/LB

Jhani Johnson 12 RB/LB
4 John Le 11 WR/DB
5 Bryan Turner 12 WR/DB
6 Sean Curran-Cross 11 WR/DB
7 Andrew Kiley* 12 QB
8 Brendan Ganno 10 WR/DB
9 Christian Roman 11 WR/DB

10 Joe Fallon 11 QB
11 Eric Huang 10 RB/DB
13 Corneulis Koch 12 FB/LB
15 Joe Gaglione 12 WR/LB
16 Tom Whooley 11 WR/DB
18 Jake Petersen 11 WR/DB
19 Jeremy Downey 11 RB/LB
21 Joel Lawless 11 RB/LB
22 Eric Cohane-Jones 12 WR/FS
23 Will Bronske 12 WR/DB
24 Aidan Brown 11 WR/DB
25 Liam O'Connor 10 RB/LB
29 Brendan Kingsbury 10 RB/DE/K
34 Marcello Toscanini 12 RB/LB 12
40 Alex Chen* 12 FB/DE 14
41 Jake Grady 11 OL/LB 17
44 Zack Dangora* 12 FB/LB 29
48 Tom Koch 10 RB/LB 30
50 Connor Crammond 11 OL/DL 51
53 Dara Griffin 9 K/OL/LB 52
54 Fred Barsamian 12 C/DE 60
55 Ryan Manning 10 OL/DE 61
56 Garrett Kulig 11 OL/DE 62
57 Nick Manning 12 RG/DT 65
58 Josh Dos Santos 10 OL/DL 70
59 Kelvin Devarie 10 TE/DE 71

63 Mike Oldham 10 OL/DL 73
64 Jack Ryder 11 OL/DB 79

67 Freddy Flynn 12 C/NG
68 Dominic DiPalmo 12 OL/DL
69 Joe Zingg 11 OL/DL
72 Derek Huynh 11 RT/NG
74 Seamus Broughton 11 LT/DL
75 Hong Gao Chen 12 OL/DE
76 David Wang 10 WR/DE
77 Conor Pound 11 LG/DE
78 Anthony Thornhill 11 OL/DL

Stephan Bui 9 OL/DL
Sam Serjani 9 WR/DB
Sam Elouiza 9 RB/DB
Romeo Miller 9 WR/DB
Raphy Veras 9 OL/DL
Luca Smith 9 RB/LB
Josh Moore 9 OL/DL
Jimmy Huynh 9 TE/LB
Jeff Sullivan 9 OL/DL
Jake Roos 9 TE/DE
Jake Bianculli 9 OL/DE
Jaheil Holley 9 RB/LB
Dimitri Legaspi 9 QB/DB
Devin Ganno 9 RB/LB
Conor Donagy 9 WR/DB
Chris Donaghy 9 QB/DB
Casey Maynard 9 WR/DB
Brian Jackson 9 OL/DE
Alex Pham 9 RB/DB
Liam Murphy 9 OL/DL


